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         Einzelwertung  Sch•tzenklasse                   S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Peter Fischer         Gambro                   29  30  29  30  29      147  

  2.Jan Dehner            Feuerwehr Thanheim       30  29  29  27  30      145  

  3.J•rgen Reichert       Grohmann                 29  29  26  29  30      143  

  4.Ralf H„hn             Gambro                   28  30  28  27  30      143  

  5.Rudolf Berner         Musikver.Bisingen        27  30  28  30  28      143  

  6.Alexander Mayer       Binokelgem.Bisingen      27  28  28  29  30      142  

  7.Markus Mucz           OGV Steinhofen           28  29  28  27  30      142  

  8.Harry Stricker        Musikver.Bisingen        29  28  28  28  29      142  

  9.Rolf Walter           Gambro                   29  29  26  30  28      142  

 10.Christian Gieger      Autohaus L”ffler         30  27  28  29  28      142  

 11.Rolf L”ffler          Autohaus L”ffler         29  28  29  28  28      142  

 12.Peter Riedinger       Gambro                   28  30  29  27  28      142  

 13.Andreas Fecker        OGV Steinhofen           28  28  30  29  27      142  

 14.J”rg Haug,            Musikver.Bisingen        29  28  26  29  29      141  

 15.Axel Bohn             H.+Diller Frommern       29  27  28  28  29      141  

 16.Gerhard Herrmann      El Bocco u.Freunde       27  29  30  28  27      141  

 17.Holger Lipp           Gambro                   29  29  28  28  27      141  

 18.Sieghart Bergmann     Fa.Kress                 24  29  30  28  29      140  

 19.Tom Klaschka          Narrenver.Bisingen       28  28  27  28  29      140  

 20.Lorenzo Errico        Grohmann                 30  27  27  27  29      140  

 21.Matthias Schilling    Musikver.Bisingen        29  28  28  26  29      140  

 22.Rolf Binder           Stammtisch No.9          28  29  26  29  28      140  

 23.Fritz Brandst„tter    Gambro                   29  28  30  26  27      140  

 24.Thomas Kr•ger         Musikver.Bisingen        30  30  28  26  26      140  

 25.J”rg Berner           Musikver.Bisingen        26  28  27  28  30      139  

 26.Harald Hahn           OGV Steinhofen           29  26  27  27  30      139  

 27.Ralf Kohnert          TSV Steinhofen           28  27  27  28  29      139  

 28.Marc Mayer            Feuerwehr Bisingen       27  28  29  26  29      139  

 29.Michael Dilger        H.+Diller Frommern       28  28  28  26  29      139  

 30.Christian Wipfler     Musikver.Bisingen        28  27  28  28  28      139  

 31.Bernd Jocher          Autohaus Kleinmann       28  28  27  28  28      139  

 32.G•nter Laube          Fa.Thoma                 29  28  27  27  28      139  

 33.Daniel Mayer          FV Bisingen              26  29  29  28  27      139  

 34.Volker Holocher       Feuerwehr Zimmern        30  29  28  27  25      139  

 35.Ernst Scharlach       Nordsch•tzen             28  25  29  27  29      138  

 36.Frank Dehner          FV Bisingen              28  26  27  29  28      138  

 37.Canga Murat           Gambro                   26  27  29  28  28      138  

 38.Wolfgang Ott          TSV-Volleyball           27  29  26  28  28      138  

 39.Heiko Hodler          Musikver.Bisingen        28  27  29  26  28      138  

 40.Albert Dehner         TSV-Volleyball           29  28  27  27  27      138  

 41.Christoph Mayer       Bisinger Hexen           27  26  26  28  30      137  

 42.Otmar Kohler          Gambro                   25  26  28  29  29      137  

 43.Marc Buchstor         FV Bis.A-Jugend          27  27  25  29  29      137  

 44.Dirk Biella           Bauhof Bisingen          26  27  29  26  29      137  

 45.Sven Tschaki          Feuerwehr Bisingen       29  27  27  25  29      137  

 46.G•nter Schwabenthan   TSV Steinhofen           28  26  27  28  28      137  

 47.J•rgen Weber          TSV-Volleyball           28  27  27  27  28      137  

 48.Alex Hipp             Gambro                   28  28  27  26  28      137  



 49.Markus Stumpp         Nordsch•tzen             29  27  27  26  28      137  

 50.Stefan Mayer          Musikver.Bisingen        27  25  29  29  27      137  

 51.Wolfgang Holp         Bisinger Hexen           28  28  28  28  25      137  

 52.Georg H”lle           Feuerwehr Zimmern        25  26  28  28  29      136  
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 53.Uwe Wochner           Stammtisch No.9          25  28  27  27  29      136  

 54.Holger Dehner         FC Thanheim              26  25  29  28  28      136  

 55.Dirk Wasserkampf      Gambro                   28  27  25  28  28      136  

 56.Dieter Stingel        VK-Mitte                 28  26  27  28  27      136  

 57.Rainer M•ller         Stammtisch No.9          27  27  28  28  26      136  

 58.Frank Binder          Binokelgem.Bisingen      25  29  29  27  26      136  

 59.J”rg Buchstor         Narrenver.Bisingen       29  28  26  27  26      136  

 60.Ralf Zimmermann       Autohaus Kleinmann       25  27  27  27  29      135  

 61.Frank Stobitzer       TSV-Volleyball           26  29  26  25  29      135  

 62.Gerald Diebold        El Bocco u.Freunde       25  25  28  29  28      135  

 63.Tobias Kaps           Grohmann                 26  26  27  28  28      135  

 64.Michael Schulz        Hundsr•ckenweg           28  28  24  27  28      135  

 65.Willem Klein          Narrenver.Bisingen       27  28  26  26  28      135  

 66.Tobias Pflumm         Feuerwehr Zimmern        27  28  27  25  28      135  

 67.Frank Schellinger     Binokelgem.Bisingen      26  28  28  26  27      135  

 68.Thomas Zindritsch     FV Bis.A-Jugend          26  29  26  28  26      135  

 69.Heinrich Konstantin   Gambro                   28  27  27  28  25      135  

 70.Oliver Didra          H.+Diller Frommern       26  26  28  24  30      134  

 71.Carlo Binder          Autohaus L”ffler         28  24  27  26  29      134  

 72.Michael Haug          Engenbohl Darters        24  29  26  27  28      134  

 73.Josef Schwager        H.+Diller Frommern       27  26  27  27  27      134  

 74.J•rgen Schmidt        FV Bisingen              28  25  27  27  27      134  

 75.Sebastian Binder      Bisinger Hexen           29  27  26  26  26      134  

 76.Rolf Hano             Gambro                   23  30  27  29  25      134  

 77.Peter Schmidt         Narrenver.Bisingen       27  28  26  28  25      134  

 78.Stefan Koch           Autohaus L”ffler         28  29  25  27  25      134  

 79.Hermann Buckenmaier   TSV Steinhofen           25  25  28  27  28      133  

 80.Rainer H”ger          Stammtisch No.9          25  25  28  28  27      133  

 81.Volker B•schgen       Bisinger Hexen           26  25  28  27  27      133  

 82.Sven Bulach           TSV-Volleyball           27  27  26  26  27      133  

 83.Christoph Gulde       Stammtisch No.9          28  27  25  26  27      133  

 84.Jochen Sieber         Musikver.Bisingen        26  27  28  25  27      133  

 85.Uwe Werni             Narrenz.Maurochen        25  26  27  29  26      133  

 86.Bernd Schellinger     Binokelgem.Bisingen      26  28  27  29  22      132  

 87.Rainer Class          Feuerwehr Zimmern        24  25  26  27  29      131  

 88.Robert Galati         Stammtisch No.9          23  26  28  27  27      131  

 89.Arno Fecker           Feuerwehr Bisingen       26  27  25  26  27      131  

 90.Stefan Gruber         Feuerwehr Bisingen       25  28  27  26  25      131  

 91.Giovanni Piferio      H.+Diller Frommern       28  28  25  25  25      131  

 92.Adelbert Bross        Fa.Thoma                 27  27  25  28  24      131  

 93.Johannes Kempe        FV Bis.A-Jugend          27  26  24  24  29      130  

 94.Thomas Kleinmann      Stammtisch No.9          28  25  27  23  27      130  

 95.Josef Mayer           Feuerwehr Zimmern        25  24  26  29  26      130  

 96.Viktor Wotschal       Grohmann                 26  25  26  27  26      130  

 97.Thomas Wolters        Musikver.Bisingen        27  26  24  27  26      130  

 98.Chris Patakas         Musikver.Bisingen        29  27  28  20  26      130  

 99.Mario Hausch          Narrenz.Maurochen        28  27  27  23  25      130  

100.Norbert Cibulski      TSV Steinhofen           25  23  26  27  28      129  

101.Klaus Schulze         Engenbohl Darters        25  25  26  26  27      129  

102.H.-G.Buckenmaier      Feuerwehr Thanheim       28  28  23  24  26      129  

103.Oliver Wolf           Feuerwehr Bisingen       25  27  26  26  25      129  

104.Rene Grossmann        Fa.Thoma                 28  24  28  26  23      129  

105.Dieter Killmaier      Gambro                   24  26  22  27  29      128  

106.B•lent Jagbasan       Autohaus Kleinmann       27  26  23  23  29      128  

107.Bernd Seibold         Feuerwehr Zimmern        25  26  24  28  25      128  

108.Heino Friedrich       VK-Mitte                 25  25  26  27  25      128  

109.Christian Schieber    FV Bis.A-Jugend          26  27  24  28  23      128  

110.Reinhold Gsell        FC Thanheim              25  27  27  26  23      128  



111.Willi Strecker        Autohaus Kleinmann       28  26  25  26  23      128  

112.R•diger Klein         Fa.Kalisch               22  26  24  27  28      127  

113.Thomas Hankele        Fa.Kress                 29  26  18  26  28      127  

114.Stefan Mayer          TSV-Volleyball           25  22  28  25  27      127  

115.Uwe Kleinmann         TSV-Volleyball           25  23  27  25  27      127  

116.Kurt Mayer            SPD Ortsverein           28  24  21  28  26      127  

117.Reiner Butz           Fa.Kalisch               26  25  25  25  26      127  

118.Ralf Werner           Autohaus Kleinmann       25  24  27  26  25      127  

119.Ali Tekne             El Bocco u.Freunde       23  28  25  26  25      127  

120.Roland Hoppert        Hundsr•ckenweg           25  27  25  25  25      127  

121.Guido Schuheida       SPD Ortsverein           26  25  24  28  24      127  
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122.Markus Lippert        Nordsch•tzen             24  27  25  25  25      126  

123.Chris.Bogensch•tz     FV Bis.A-Jugend          26  26  24  27  23      126  

124.Frank Zindritsch      FV Bis.A-Jugend          28  26  25  25  22      126  

125.Claus Fecker          Feuerwehr Bisingen       24  27  24  23  27      125  

126.Edi Dehner            FC Thanheim              25  25  24  25  26      125  

127.Siegfried Beck        Nordsch•tzen             26  24  22  28  25      125  

128.Helmut Stauá          Bauhof Bisingen          26  22  27  26  24      125  

129.Otto Pitsch           Engenbohl Darters        30  26  23  23  23      125  

130.Horst Reichert        Grohmann                 27  26  25  25  22      125  

131.Siegfried Fecker      OGV Steinhofen           23  23  25  25  28      124  

132.Berni Kalisch         Fa.Kalisch               21  27  23  25  28      124  

133.H.-J.Vogt             Autohaus Kleinmann       22  22  26  27  27      124  

134.Willi Vogt            El Bocco u.Freunde       23  22  28  24  27      124  

135.Michael Kern          H.+Diller Frommern       25  24  26  22  27      124  

136.Mehmet Karakoa        H.+Diller Frommern       26  24  24  24  26      124  

137.Dieter Kopf           Bauhof Bisingen          28  20  27  24  25      124  

138.Volker Grundgeiger    VK-Mitte                 25  26  28  23  22      124  

139.Klaus Albrecht        Gambro                   25  22  22  27  27      123  

140.Martin Arntzen        Stammtisch No.9          21  22  28  26  26      123  

141.Boris F•rst           Narrenz.Maurochen        26  23  24  25  25      123  

142.Norbert Steinfeldt    El Bocco u.Freunde       27  21  27  24  24      123  

143.Wolfram Buckemaier    Feuerwehr Thanheim       24  26  25  25  23      123  

144.Joachim Beck          Stammtisch No.9          21  23  24  29  25      122  

145.Eugen Binder          Hundsr•ckenweg           23  24  25  26  24      122  

146.Andreas Klausmann     Feuerwehr Zimmern        25  25  23  25  24      122  

147.Bernd Haug            Fa.Kalisch               26  23  27  22  24      122  

148.J”rg Wahl             Feuerwehr Bisingen       22  27  23  27  23      122  

149.Walter Bosch          Hundsr•ckenweg           27  26  21  26  22      122  

150.Hans Eckner           Einzel - Herren          22  24  19  28  28      121  

151.Wolfgang Brausam      El Bocco u.Freunde       24  20  25  25  27      121  

152.Hans-Paul Fischer     SPD Ortsverein           23  24  22  25  27      121  

153.Gustav Hielscher      Engenbohl Darters        22  25  26  22  26      121  

154.K.-H.Pflumm           Autohaus Kleinmann       20  24  27  25  25      121  

155.Steffen Schr”der      FV Bis.A-Jugend          23  25  24  24  25      121  

156.Josef Rist            Fa.Kress                 22  25  24  27  23      121  

157.Manfred Beck          Stammtisch No.9          25  24  26  24  22      121  

158.Peter Rapp            Bauhof Bisingen          20  22  25  27  26      120  

159.Paul Gruber           FV Bisingen              24  20  26  24  26      120  

160.Andreas Ott           Narrenz.Maurochen        25  22  20  26  26      119  

161.Gottfried Werth       El Bocco u.Freunde       25  24  22  25  23      119  

162.Bernd Roth            H.+Diller Frommern       27  25  19  26  22      119  

163.H.-P.Heinzelmann      Feuerwehr Zimmern        22  25  27  21  23      118  

164.Falco Kaps            Grohmann                 25  25  26  19  23      118  

165.Sascha Keck           Grohmann                 21  23  22  24  27      117  

166.Martin Ritter         Stammtisch No.9          21  23  28  19  25      116  

167.Josef Stein           SPD Ortsverein           22  23  27  20  24      116  

168.Norbert Wannenmacher  SPD Ortsverein           17  24  23  26  25      115  

169.Michael Steimer       Stammtisch No.9          20  24  26  24  21      115  

170.Martin Fecker         FV Bis.A-Jugend          24  24  23  24  20      115  

171.Peter Schilling       Fa.Thoma                 25  19  23  24  23      114  

172.H•zn• Yagbasan        Autohaus Kleinmann       22  24  24  20  23      113  



173.Johann M•ller         Fa.Kress                 22  20  26  23  22      113  

174.Karl-Heinz Haas       Narrenz.Maurochen        26  21  22  21  22      112  

175.Martin Glatz          SPD Ortsverein           23  18  26  22  21      110  

176.Helmuth Alznauer      SPD Ortsverein           19  18  27  23  20      107  

177.Manfred Hoch          FC Thanheim              24  23  22  15  21      105  

178.Karsten Schwaner      Grohmann                 19  15  22  19  26      101  

179.Eduard Knaus          VK-Mitte                 14  16  15  20  19       84  

180.Manfred Freischlader  SPD Ortsverein           13  15  17  20  11       76  

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Damenklasse                      S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Gaby Mayer            H.+Diller Frommern       28  29  29  29  29      144  

  2.Antonella Butz        Fa.Kalisch               30  27  28  29  29      143  

  3.Alexandra Kalisch     Fa.Kalisch               28  30  29  27  29      143  

  4.Waltraut Fecker       OGV Steinhofen           28  28  28  30  28      142  

  5.Marion Mattusch       Fa.L”ffler Heching.      29  27  29  28  28      141  

  6.Inge Gonser           Fa.L”ffler Heching.      28  30  27  28  28      141  
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  7.Carmen Siefert        Nordsch•tzen             29  28  25  28  30      140  

  8.Jutta L”ffler         Fa.L”ffler Heching.      28  29  28  29  26      140  

  9.Karin Herrmann        El Bocco u.Freunde       27  29  25  29  29      139  

 10.B„rbel Fecker         Ibrigbliebene            26  27  30  28  28      139  

 11.Caudia Mucz           OGV Steinhofen           28  28  30  25  28      139  

 12.Irene Ott             Fa.Kalisch               29  28  29  26  27      139  

 13.Monika F.-Pflumm      Gambro                   26  27  28  29  28      138  

 14.Michaela Grecu        Nordsch•tzen             26  28  26  28  29      137  

 15.Antie Kunz            Musikver.Bisingen        26  27  29  28  27      137  

 16.Claudia Rebstock      H.+Diller Frommern       25  26  29  29  27      136  

 17.Bettina Kohler        Gambro                   27  28  26  28  27      136  

 18.Sabine Bross          Lebenshilfe              26  29  28  27  26      136  

 19.Elisabeth Beuter      Fa.Kress                 22  27  28  28  30      135  

 20.Elke Rager            TSV-Volleyball           26  26  29  26  28      135  

 21.Ute Heim              Lebenshilfe              26  29  27  25  28      135  

 22.Karin Nimtz           FV Bisingen              25  27  28  28  27      135  

 23.Tanja Pfister         Gambro                   26  28  27  27  27      135  

 24.Marion Beck           Lebenshilfe              28  25  28  28  26      135  

 25.Daniela Weisshar      Feuerwehr Bisingen       23  28  28  27  28      134  

 26.Monika Klotz          OGV Steinhofen           25  28  27  27  27      134  

 27.Nicole Schieber       FV Bisingen              25  27  29  27  26      134  

 28.Ingrid Klein          Ibrigbliebene            24  28  25  27  29      133  

 29.Carmen Burk           Lebenshilfe              28  30  24  24  27      133  

 30.Silvia Haas           Narrenz.Maurochen        26  26  26  29  26      133  

 31.Marina Michaelidis    Musikver.Bisingen        26  27  27  29  24      133  

 32.Regina Helmle         Bisinger Hexen           27  28  23  26  28      132  

 33.Monika Wolf           Gambro                   29  26  24  27  26      132  

 34.Ulricke Fecker        Feuerwehr Bisingen       27  26  27  26  26      132  

 35.Mary Ott              Ibrigbliebene            28  27  25  29  23      132  

 36.Susanne Strobel       TSV-Volleyball           26  26  26  24  29      131  

 37.Andrea Schumacher     H.+Diller Frommern       26  26  25  27  27      131  

 38.Cvetka Madzar         Gambro                   27  25  25  26  27      130  

 39.Erika Vogt            Narrenz.Maurochen        25  21  28  27  28      129  

 40.Rabea Fischer         Ibrigbliebene            23  27  26  26  27      129  

 41.Sabine Ebel           FV Bisingen              24  27  26  28  24      129  

 42.Tanja Piferio         H.+Diller Frommern       25  25  26  25  27      128  

 43.Daniele Scharlach     Nordsch•tzen             27  27  22  25  27      128  

 44.Brigitte Raetz        Lebenshilfe              27  23  26  23  28      127  

 45.Silke Petira          Fa.L”ffler Heching.      25  25  28  24  25      127  

 46.Ulrike Voss           Lebenshilfe              26  27  23  21  29      126  

 47.Rosi Schmidt          Ibrigbliebene            27  25  24  23  27      126  

 48.Maria Haug            Bisinger Hexen           25  25  24  28  24      126  

 49.Regina Marienfeld     R.-Fahrgem.Marienh.      23  23  28  25  26      125  

 50.Anita Fecker          Feuerwehr Bisingen       21  28  26  24  26      125  



 51.Nicole Jurtzik        Lebenshilfe              23  26  25  26  25      125  

 52.Monika Fecker         Feuerwehr Bisingen       27  25  27  23  23      125  

 53.Sandra Lebherz        Nordsch•tzen             23  27  24  24  26      124  

 54.Bettina Fischer       TSV-Volleyball           26  23  26  23  26      124  

 55.Silke Pongs           FV Bisingen              27  28  24  24  21      124  

 56.Luipold Madelaine     FV Bisingen              24  22  25  25  27      123  

 57.Gudrun Hartwich       Ibrigbliebene            22  24  24  28  25      123  

 58.Ute Pflumm            Fa.Kress                 23  22  25  26  26      122  

 59.Gerlinde Hahn         OGV Steinhofen           24  25  24  25  24      122  

 60.Jutta Seidenberger    Lebenshilfe              27  26  22  24  23      122  

 61.Heike Henke           FV Bisingen              26  25  26  24  21      122  

 62.Gabi Klaschka         Ibrigbliebene            21  25  23  27  25      121  

 63.Marion Beck           Narrenz.Maurochen        22  22  26  27  24      121  

 64.Sabine Gruber         FV Bisingen              23  20  28  26  24      121  

 65.Ivonne Heinz          FV Bisingen              20  26  28  23  24      121  

 66.Elke Wahl             Musikver.Bisingen        24  21  26  21  25      117  

 67.Silvia Wiese          Fa.Kalisch               27  24  22  21  21      115  

 68.Sabine B•schgen       Bisinger Hexen           22  23  24  24  21      114  

 69.Daniela Hemming       Musikver.Bisingen        25  18  23  22  24      112  

 70.Ute Wilke             Fa.Kress                 22  21  25  20  23      111  

 71.Inge Thorenz          R.-Fahrgem.Marienh.      24  23  21  25  18      111  

 72.Pia Bogensch•tz       TSV-Volleyball           23  17  17  23  28      108  

 73.Rieck Dani            R.-Fahrgem.Marienh.      25  24  22  19  17      107  

 74.Martina Schober       Fa.Kress                 21  20  22  18  21      102  

 75.Sandra Walker         Feuerwehr Thanheim       20  18  19  19  25      101  
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 76.Moni Marienfeld       R.-Fahrgem.Marienh.      18  17  18  20  22       95  

 77.Anette Stotz          R.-Fahrgem.Marienh.      20  17  19  18  17       91  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Sch•tzenklasse 

  

  1.Gambro 1                                           430 Ringe                

           Peter Fischer           147                                          

           Rolf Walter             142                                          

           Holger Lipp             141                                          

  

  2.Musikver.Bisingen 3                                421 Ringe                

           J”rg Haug,              141                                          

           Thomas Kr•ger           140                                          

           Matthias Schilling      140                                          

  

  3.Gambro 2                                           421 Ringe                

           Ralf H„hn               143                                          

           Fritz Brandst„tter      140                                          

           Canga Murat             138                                          

  

  4.Musikver.Bisingen 2                                419 Ringe                

           Harry Stricker          142                                          

           Christian Wipfler       139                                          

           Heiko Hodler            138                                          

  

  5.Musikver.Bisingen 1                                419 Ringe                

           Rudolf Berner           143                                          

           J”rg Berner             139                                          

           Stefan Mayer            137                                          

  

  6.Autohaus L”ffler 1                                 418 Ringe                

           Christian Gieger        142                                          

           Rolf L”ffler            142                                          

           Carlo Binder            134                                          

  

  7.H.+Diller Frommern 1                               414 Ringe                



           Axel Bohn               141                                          

           Michael Dilger          139                                          

           Josef Schwager          134                                          

  

  8.TSV-Volleyball 1                                   413 Ringe                

           Albert Dehner           138                                          

           Wolfgang Ott            138                                          

           J•rgen Weber            137                                          

  

  9.Binokelgem.Bisingen 1                              413 Ringe                

           Alexander Mayer         142                                          

           Frank Binder            136                                          

           Frank Schellinger       135                                          

  

 10.Narrenver.Bisingen 1                               411 Ringe                

           Tom Klaschka            140                                          

           J”rg Buchstor           136                                          

           Willem Klein            135                                          

  

 11.FV Bisingen 1                                      411 Ringe                

           Daniel Mayer            139                                          

           Frank Dehner            138                                          

           J•rgen Schmidt          134                                          

  

 12.TSV Steinhofen 1                                   409 Ringe                

           Ralf Kohnert            139                                          

           G•nter Schwabenthan     137                                          

           Hermann Buckenmaier     133                                          
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 13.Bisinger Hexen 1                                   408 Ringe                

           Wolfgang Holp           137                                          

           Christoph Mayer         137                                          

           Sebastian Binder        134                                          

  

 14.El Bocco u.Freunde 1                               407 Ringe                

           Gerhard Herrmann        141                                          

           Karin Herrmann          139                                          

           Ali Tekne               127                                          

  

 15.OGV Steinhofen 2                                   405 Ringe                

           Andreas Fecker          142                                          

           Harald Hahn             139                                          

           Siegfried Fecker        124                                          

  

 16.Grohmann 2                                         405 Ringe                

           Lorenzo Errico          140                                          

           Tobias Kaps             135                                          

           Viktor Wotschal         130                                          

  

 17.Stammtisch No.9 2                                  403 Ringe                

           Rolf Binder             140                                          

           Rainer H”ger            133                                          

           Thomas Kleinmann        130                                          

  

 18.Gambro 4                                           403 Ringe                

           Dirk Wasserkampf        136                                          

           Heinrich Konstantin     135                                          

           Monika Wolf             132                                          

  

 19.Feuerwehr Zimmern 2                                402 Ringe                

           Volker Holocher         139                                          

           Tobias Pflumm           135                                          



           Bernd Seibold           128                                          

  

 20.Autohaus Kleinmann 1                               402 Ringe                

           Bernd Jocher            139                                          

           Ralf Zimmermann         135                                          

           B•lent Jagbasan         128                                          

  

 21.Gambro 3                                           402 Ringe                

           Peter Riedinger         142                                          

           Otmar Kohler            137                                          

           Klaus Albrecht          123                                          

  

 22.Nordsch•tzen 1                                     401 Ringe                

           Ernst Scharlach         138                                          

           Markus Stumpp           137                                          

           Markus Lippert          126                                          

  

 23.Fa.Thoma 1                                         399 Ringe                

           G•nter Laube            139                                          

           Adelbert Bross          131                                          

           Rene Grossmann          129                                          

  

 24.FV Bis.A-Jugend 1                                  398 Ringe                

           Marc Buchstor           137                                          

           Thomas Zindritsch       135                                          

           Frank Zindritsch        126                                          

  

 25.Feuerwehr Thanheim 1                               397 Ringe                

           Jan Dehner              145                                          

           H.-G.Buckenmaier        129                                          

           Wolfram Buckemaier      123                                          
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 26.Feuerwehr Zimmern 1                                397 Ringe                

           Georg H”lle             136                                          

           Rainer Class            131                                          

           Josef Mayer             130                                          

  

 27.Feuerwehr Bisingen 3                               397 Ringe                

           Sven Tschaki            137                                          

           Arno Fecker             131                                          

           Oliver Wolf             129                                          

  

 28.TSV-Volleyball 2                                   395 Ringe                

           Frank Stobitzer         135                                          

           Sven Bulach             133                                          

           Uwe Kleinmann           127                                          

  

 29.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               395 Ringe                

           Marc Mayer              139                                          

           Stefan Gruber           131                                          

           Monika Fecker           125                                          

  

 30.Feuerwehr Bisingen 2                               391 Ringe                

           Daniela Weisshar        134                                          

           Ulricke Fecker          132                                          

           Claus Fecker            125                                          

  

 31.Stammtisch No.9 3                                  390 Ringe                

           Rainer M•ller           136                                          

           Christoph Gulde         133                                          

           Manfred Beck            121                                          

  



 32.Stammtisch No.9 1                                  390 Ringe                

           Uwe Wochner             136                                          

           Robert Galati           131                                          

           Martin Arntzen          123                                          

  

 33.FC Thanheim 1                                      389 Ringe                

           Holger Dehner           136                                          

           Reinhold Gsell          128                                          

           Edi Dehner              125                                          

  

 34.Engenbohl Darters 1                                388 Ringe                

           Michael Haug            134                                          

           Klaus Schulze           129                                          

           Otto Pitsch             125                                          

  

 35.Fa.Kress 1                                         388 Ringe                

           Sieghart Bergmann       140                                          

           Thomas Hankele          127                                          

           Josef Rist              121                                          

  

 36.VK-Mitte 1                                         388 Ringe                

           Dieter Stingel          136                                          

           Heino Friedrich         128                                          

           Volker Grundgeiger      124                                          

  

 37.Bauhof Bisingen 1                                  386 Ringe                

           Dirk Biella             137                                          

           Helmut Stauá            125                                          

           Dieter Kopf             124                                          

  

 38.Grohmann 1                                         386 Ringe                

           J•rgen Reichert         143                                          

           Horst Reichert          125                                          

           Falco Kaps              118                                          
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 39.Narrenz.Maurochen 2                                385 Ringe                

           Uwe Werni               133                                          

           Erika Vogt              129                                          

           Boris F•rst             123                                          

  

 40.FV Bis.A-Jugend 2                                  384 Ringe                

           Johannes Kempe          130                                          

           Christian Schieber      128                                          

           Chris.Bogensch•tz       126                                          

  

 41.Hundsr•ckenweg 1                                   384 Ringe                

           Michael Schulz          135                                          

           Roland Hoppert          127                                          

           Walter Bosch            122                                          

  

 42.Narrenz.Maurochen 1                                382 Ringe                

           Silvia Haas             133                                          

           Mario Hausch            130                                          

           Andreas Ott             119                                          

  

 43.H.+Diller Frommern 2                               379 Ringe                

           Giovanni Piferio        131                                          

           Mehmet Karakoa          124                                          

           Michael Kern            124                                          

  

 44.El Bocco u.Freunde 2                               379 Ringe                

           Gerald Diebold          135                                          



           Norbert Steinfeldt      123                                          

           Wolfgang Brausam        121                                          

  

 45.Fa.Kalisch 1                                       378 Ringe                

           Reiner Butz             127                                          

           R•diger Klein           127                                          

           Berni Kalisch           124                                          

  

 46.SPD Ortsverein 1                                   375 Ringe                

           Kurt Mayer              127                                          

           Guido Schuheida         127                                          

           Hans-Paul Fischer       121                                          

  

 47.Autohaus Kleinmann 2                               373 Ringe                

           Willi Strecker          128                                          

           H.-J.Vogt               124                                          

           K.-H.Pflumm             121                                          

  

 48.SPD Ortsverein 2                                   333 Ringe                

           Josef Stein             116                                          

           Martin Glatz            110                                          

           Helmuth Alznauer        107                                          

  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Damenklasse 

  

  1.Fa.Kalisch 1                                       425 Ringe                

           Antonella Butz          143                                          

           Alexandra Kalisch       143                                          

           Irene Ott               139                                          

  

  2.Fa.L”ffler Heching. 1                              422 Ringe                

           Marion Mattusch         141                                          

           Inge Gonser             141                                          

           Jutta L”ffler           140                                          
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  3.OGV Steinhofen 1                                   415 Ringe                

           Waltraut Fecker         142                                          

           Caudia Mucz             139                                          

           Monika Klotz            134                                          

  

  4.H.+Diller Frommern 1                               411 Ringe                

           Gaby Mayer              144                                          

           Claudia Rebstock        136                                          

           Andrea Schumacher       131                                          

  

  5.Gambro 1                                           409 Ringe                

           Monika F.-Pflumm        138                                          

           Bettina Kohler          136                                          

           Tanja Pfister           135                                          

  

  6.Nordsch•tzen 1                                     405 Ringe                

           Carmen Siefert          140                                          

           Michaela Grecu          137                                          

           Daniele Scharlach       128                                          

  

  7.Ibrigbliebene 1                                    404 Ringe                

           B„rbel Fecker           139                                          

           Ingrid Klein            133                                          

           Mary Ott                132                                          

  



  8.Lebenshilfe 2                                      397 Ringe                

           Sabine Bross            136                                          

           Marion Beck             135                                          

           Ulrike Voss             126                                          

  

  9.Lebenshilfe 1                                      395 Ringe                

           Ute Heim                135                                          

           Carmen Burk             133                                          

           Brigitte Raetz          127                                          

  

 10.TSV-Volleyball 1                                   390 Ringe                

           Elke Rager              135                                          

           Susanne Strobel         131                                          

           Bettina Fischer         124                                          

  

 11.Musikver.Bisingen 1                                387 Ringe                

           Antie Kunz              137                                          

           Marina Michaelidis      133                                          

           Elke Wahl               117                                          

  

 12.FV Bisingen 2                                      385 Ringe                

           Karin Nimtz             135                                          

           Sabine Ebel             129                                          

           Ivonne Heinz            121                                          

  

 13.FV Bisingen 1                                      381 Ringe                

           Nicole Schieber         134                                          

           Silke Pongs             124                                          

           Luipold Madelaine       123                                          

  

 14.Ibrigbliebene 2                                    376 Ringe                

           Rabea Fischer           129                                          

           Rosi Schmidt            126                                          

           Gabi Klaschka           121                                          

  

 15.Bisinger Hexen 1                                   372 Ringe                

           Regina Helmle           132                                          

           Maria Haug              126                                          

           Sabine B•schgen         114                                          
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 16.Fa.Kress 1                                         368 Ringe                

           Elisabeth Beuter        135                                          

           Ute Pflumm              122                                          

           Ute Wilke               111                                          

  

 17.R.-Fahrgem.Marienh. 1                              331 Ringe                

           Regina Marienfeld       125                                          

           Inge Thorenz            111                                          

           Moni Marienfeld          95                                          

  

 


